
REVISED     BIDDING     SCHEDULE     AND     PROCESS      

IMPORTANT DATES- 

Release of Request For Proposal (RFP) 23rd May, 2023 (Tuesday)

Last date for Submission of Written 
Questions by Bidding Companies 

31st May, 2023 (Wednesday)

Pre- Bid Conference 8th June, 2023 (Thursday)

Response to Written Queries & queries 
raised in the pre-bid conference 

15th June, 2023 (Thursday)

Issue of Corrigendum, if any 22nd June, 2023 (Thursday)

Last Date for Submission of bids 26th June, 2023 (Monday)

Date of opening of the Technical Bids 30th June, 2023 (Friday)

Presentation from OSPs 3rd July–6th July (Monday-Thursday)

*Announcement of results of Technical 
Bids

7th July, 2023 (Friday)

*Date of opening the Financial Bids 12th July, 2023 (Wednesday)

*Award of Contract 17th August, 2023 (Thursday)

*Subject to change due to administrative reasons


